
 

 
POWER SECTOR EASTERN REGION, DJ-9/1, SECTOR-II, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091 

 (033) 23211960        033-2339-8000/ 2339 8236 

 
 

GEM BID  
DATE  CORRIGENDUM 

 

Ref: GEM/2022/B/2475358– CORRIGENDUM-7                                          Date: 27/09/2022 
 
Sub  CORRIGENDUM DETAILS 

Job SUPPLY OF PORTLAND POZZOLANA CEMENT (PPC) AS PER IS:1489-PART-1 (3300 
MT) at BHEL PSER’s 3X660 MW NTPC NORTH KARANPURA PROJECT(EPC), 
TANDWA, JHARKHAND. 

Ref 1.0 GEM BID REF NO: :   : GEM/2022/B/2475358 dated 26/08/2022 
 
With reference to above, following points, relevant to above referred GEM BID, may please be noted and 
complied with while submitting the offer 
 
- BID EXTENDED TO: 30-09-2022; 17:00 HRS  
 
-BID OPENING DATE: 30-09-2022; 17:30 HRS  
 
 
Pl refer GEM Bid for further details. 
 
 
Thanking you, 
 
 
 
                                         Yours faithfully, 
           for BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 
                                                                                                                              
 
 
                                                                                                                 MGR (PURCHASE DEPT) 
 
 
 
 
Encl: As Above.  
 
 
   
 


